64
EUROPE GmbH • Kaddenbusch 6 • D-25578 Dägeling / ITZEHOE • PHONE: +49 (0) 48 21 / 89 89-0 • FAX: +49 (0) 48 21/ 89 89 89 • Internet: www.koaeurope.de
Co
nt
ac
t o
ur
 s

+0.2
–0.1
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
*Please see “PACKAGING”
PRODUCT CODE TAPING*
TP, TE, BK
NOMINAL
 Inductance
(see "rating" table)
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
(L: Sn/Pb)
KL73 TE 2N7T C
Inductance
TOLERANCE
B, C, G, J
STYLE
1E: 0402
1J: 0603
2A: 0805
2B: 1206
2B
IN
DU
CT
OR
S
Contact us when you have control request
for environmental hazardous material other
than the substance specified by EU-RoHS
RATING
TYPE
KL73 1E     TP  N56 B	 ––	 0.56 nH
KL73 1E     TP  N68 B	 ––	 0.68 nH	 	 B (± 0.1 nH)	 7	 14000 MHz	 0.10 Ω
KL73 1E     TP  N82 B	 ––	 0.82 nH
KL73 1E     TP 1N0 ■	 ––	 1.0 nH
12000 MHz	 0.15 Ω
	 700 mA
KL73 1E     TP 1N2 ■	 ––	 1.2 nH
KL73 1E     TP 1N5 ■ 	 ––	 1.5 nH
10000 MHz	 0.20 Ω
KL73 1E     TP 1N8 ■	 ––	 1.8 nH	 	 B (± 0.1 nH)
KL73 1E     TP 2N2 ■	 ––	 2.2 nH	 	 C (± 0.2 nH)
8000 MHz	 0.25 Ω	 650 mA
500 MHz
KL73 1E     TP 2N7 ■	 ––	 2.7 nH
KL73 1E     TP 3N3 ■	 ––	 3.3 nH
6000 MHz
	 0.30 Ω	 600 mA
KL73 1E     TP 3N9 ■	 ––	 3.9 nH	 	 	 10
0.50 Ω
	 550 mA
KL73 1E     TP 4N7 ■	 ––	 4.7 nH
5000 MHz
	 	 500 mA
KL73 1E     TP 5N6 ■	 ––	 5.6 nH	 	 	 	 	 	 450 mA
KL73 1E     TP 6N8 ■	 ––	 6.8 nH	 	 	 	 4000 MHz	 1.00 Ω
350 mA
KL73 1E     TP 8N2 ■	 ––	 8.2 nH	 	 	 	 3000 MHz
KL73 1E     TP 10N ■	 ––	 10 nH	 	 G (± 2%)
2500 MHz	 1.50 Ω
	 300 mA
KL73 1E     TP 12N ■	 ––	 12 nH	 	 J (± 5%)	 	 	 	 250 mA
KL73 1E     TP 15N ■	 ––	 15 nH	 	 	 	 2000 MHz	 2.00 Ω	 200 mA
KL73 1E     TP 18N ■	 ––	 18 nH	 	 	 	 	 3.00 Ω
KL73 1E     TP 22N ■	 ––	 22 nH
7
	 1500 MHz
	 5.00 Ω
150 mA
200 MHzKL73 1E     TP 27N ■	 ––	 27 nH
KL73 1E     TP 33N ■	 ––	 33 nH	 	 	 	 1000 MHz